
The top 50 protein producing herds for
Junein Lancaster DfflA are listed as follows:

NAME
SHA RHA SHA NO.

BID SILK FAT PRO CONS

BOD+KARBR GOCHEHADR
STEPHEN L HESSHEY
JOHM E COLOUR JR
SWEET KAOFPHAH J 1
SPRING BELLE FASM
ABRAIAR SHCT.Iv ji
SHELIAS ACRES

H 25177 831 795 56
H 25273 911 778 62
H 23496 869 769 59
H 23117 887 767 99
H 23462 875 748 47
H 22200 804 742 35
H 22974 821 733 87
H 23809 856 730 232
H 22654 827 730 44
H 22801 776 724 48
H 22801 772 723 53
H 22860 850 721 40

NALRDT SOM PARI
HASSES Z GOOD

KATE-KTSISH STOLT2FDS
HENSY D ZIIHESHAN
EASL ASHA KAE IEIFF

Top 50 Protein Herds, Lancaster
JOHH H HODARD H
DEA-LAND PARK I
JEFFREY L AOKST H

DAVID S SIOLTZFOS B
ANOS E STOLTZFDS I
HARRY L IBOOP H
VERNON 1 DNBLB I SON I
BOREK G. HESS H
NELSOI + JAKE SKIER B
KENNETH E ZORIN H
ROBERT I SHELLY H
EKAIDEL S ESH H
THONAS C LAPP H
ROBERT L ( LINDA SENSENIG I
CURTIS E AKERS H
KEVIN S HORNING I
RICK -MON BREHNENAN I
STAR POINT DAIRY B
DARREN E BURKHOLDER H

842 721
789 719
763 718
789 718
791 716
793 715
838 715
848 714
748 713
782 712
832 712
800 712
787 711
766 711
834 709
853 707
834 705
759 704
876 704

TIOGA COUNTY FAIR
Agriculture is still the number

one industry in Tioga County and
there is no better place to see it all
than at the 1993 Tioga County
Fair, held at the Fairgrounds in
Whitneyville from Tuesday,
August 10 through Sunday,
August IS.

On opening day, visitors can
view the fresh flowers, vegetables,
wool exhibit, hay and grain, and
all types of youth exhibits all
grown in Tioga County. There
will also be antique tractors dis-
played on the grounds all week
long.

On Tuesday evening, visitors
will have the opportunity to join in

the fun of the annual baked goods
auction. The 1993Fair Queen will
be crowned by Teresa Mcllwain,
1992Fair Queen. Visitorscan take
in the horse pull or experience the
amazing piano talent of John
Dressier.

Wednesday starts a round of
dairy and livestock shows thatwill
last throughout the rest of the
week with the 4-H and vocational
dairy show. Wednesday is Family
Day. There will be clowns, an ice
cream eating contest, a kiddie
tractor pull, and special prices on
amusement rides.

On Thursday there is an early
morning showing of the county’s
best beef animals/Lots of fun can

YS be had in the afternoon viewing
the junior sheep blocking contest
in which sheep will be brought
straight from the field to be fitted.
This contest will be followed by
the open and junior sheep show. In
the Youth Center Building, there
will be an all-day sheep and wool
demonstration in which a sheep
will be shorn, and wool will be
spun and woven into a shawl
which will be auctioned off at the
Junior Livestock Sale. At 6:30
p.m. there will be a dog obedience
demonstration in the horse ring.

On Friday, the Swine Show pre-
cedes the Open Colored Breed
Show. And for those who like
crafts, there is a craft show in the
Youth Center Building where an
entire quilt will be made during
the day.

Saturday continues with a horse
show and the open Holstein Dairy
Show. Saturday afternoon at the
Junior Livestock Sale the prize-
winning meat animals will be auc-
tioned off as well as baskets of
milk products and a gallon ofmilk
from the grand champion of each
breed of the youth shows.

The week of animal shows is
rounded outon Sunday, August IS
at 10 a.m. with the Draft Horse
Show. Also on Sunday is a
horseshoe pitching tournament
and a gospel music performance

in the afternoon.

Named To Club
KAUKAUNA, Wis. Show-

Ease Badger Inc. has been named
to the 1993Badger Northland Pre-
sident’s Club. Show-Ease Badger
Inc. is owned by JohnKrieder, Sr.
and is located at 573 WillowRoad
in Lancaster, Pennsylvania.

Badger Northland has honored
a select group of dealers for the
past IS years. The group is limited
to 10dealers out ofthe total dealer
organization operating across
North America. The club’s mem-

Show-Ease Badger

rrnr

Pick up a schedule, or watchand listen to the news media.There’s sure to be somethingyou II enjoy at the Tioga CountyFair. 1

bership is determined on the basis
of sales volume of Badger pro-
ducts for the previous year.

Dealers attending the Presi-
dent’s Club status also serve on
thePresident’s Advisory Commir-
tee and work with Badger in the
marketing of its products.

For more information, contact
Badger Northland Inc., P.O. Box
1215, Kaukauna. W 154130-7015,
(414) 766-4603.

Since 1972...The Original & The Largest

POURED SOLID CONCRETE
STORAGE SYSTEM SPECIALISTS

THE STRENGTH IS IN THE
CONSTRU

■ Poured Solid Concrete
■ The Wall is Only as Go

• Manure Pit Walls
• Hog House Wads
• Chicken House Walls
• Concrete Decks
• House Foundation Walls
• Cistern Walls
• Barnyard Walls
• Concrete Pit Tops
•Silage Pit Walls
• Retaining Waifs

All slzos
available -

round or
rectangular

tktei th* quwrtiorui out of your new construction.
Ciil Balmer Bros, for quality engineered wilt.

uHSt# T|Hy t^
For June

21809 787 702
21970 836 701
22925 869 701
22630 788 701
22297 668 701
21793 770 696
21898 796 695
21890 787 695
22323 848 692
22196 777 690
21641 839 690
21394 780 689
22546 867 688
21264 817 688
21680 744 688
21331 782 688
21155 769 686
22262 765 685
21282 734 685

DHIA
LENBNOOD FAIN
NELVIR ZOOK
JOHN S ZDOQSNAN
ELMEIHHIGB
dill I LANDIS
CALVIN L ZINNEINAV
DAIFL + SAN NAITIN
KEN + LISA VIKEi
NEATER BONSTEAD FAIN
NAITIN 1 STOLIZFDS
SIX OOIHEI FAIN
J lAY lAKK
PAIKE H lANCK J 1
DONALD B TURBLE
RALPH PBTEISBEIN
KAIL NHERR
DENNIS E TICE
LINDEN DALE FAIN
DAVID K STOLIZFDS

BUILDINGS, INC.
Excellence Since 1903

CONTACT:
3368 Yortc Rd.
Gettysburg,
PA 17325

717/624-3331

P.O. Box 126,
Phllllpsburg,

NJ 08865
908/454-7900

Call or wrta today
lor mom information 1-800-447-7436 ■Knot only, coll

1-MO-42M6M


